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Schießfehler Zeit

Schüler w 1997-2000
1
2

3

3
5

6

7

8
9

9

6

3

2

7
1

8

5

4

Vieweg Johanna

Schönherr Eileen

Litzenbauer Leonie

Hofmann Annalena

Schuhmann Jennifer

Altmann Lea

Siemon Juliana

Poth Mareike

Litzenbauer Maja

1997
1998

1999

1998

1997

1997

1997

1998

2001

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SV Hüttenthal
SV 1905Rotensee

SV Hüttenthal

SV Hüttenthal
SV MademQhlen

SSV Fuldabruck

SV 1874 Laubach

SV1905Rotensee

474

247

455

465

460

268

532

248

G

9315

3417

9315

J3315

4306

1209

5401

3417

0

0
1

3

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

2

2

3

1

2

2

5

00:14:57

00:15:03

00:16:37

00:16:37
00:18:51

00:19:00

00:19:04
00:19:59

00:24:20

Schüler m 1997-2000
1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

11

17

15

14

12

13
18

10

16

Gombert Tom

Schwarz Pascal

Rien Luca

Krinke Niklas

Hellwig Dominik

Krinke Jonas

Vieweg Luis

Bickert Johannes

Schiefer Julian

1997

1997

1997
1998

1997

2001

2000

1998

1998

MT Melsungen

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

MT Melsungen

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SSV Fuldabrück

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SV Bimbach

SSV Michelsrombach

3

21

302

292

228

3135

G

3135

G

1209

G

G

6110

6510

0

3

2

3

1

3

2

3

4

2

0

2

1

3

4
1

2

4

00:13:30

00:13:32

00:14:20

00:14:48

00:16:12

00:16:22

00:17:35

00:18:54

00:19:38

Jugend w 1995-1996
1
2

3

4

5

6

24

19

22

20

23

21

WQrtz Vanessa

Beul Stefanie

Steenbock Jana

Medelnik Kim Jana

Wittich Ann-Kathrin

Schlüter Louise

1995

1996

1996

1996
1995

1995

SVF Heiligenrode

SV Mademühlen

SV 1874 Laubach

SV HQttenthal

MT Melsungen

SV 1874 Laubach

565
453
577

2
601

1201

4306

5401

9315

3135

5401

3
1

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

5

3

4

00:16:30

00:17:59

00:18:40

00:19:45

00:20:34

00:20:35

Jugend m 1995-1996
1
2

3

26

37

30

Dingel Stefan

Zimmermann Frederik

Kuschmann Kim

1996

1995

1995

MT Melsungen

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

22 3135

G

G

1

3

1

0
1

2

00:14:07

00:14:18

00:14:55



Ergebnisse
Sprint

Hessische Meisterschaft
LG

SV Mademühlen
2011

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

25

34

36

29

28

27

35

31

33

32

Aue! Dominik

Rompf Manuel
Walter Lars

Jung Siemon
Hublitz Johannes

Gonschorowski Man/in

Sondermann Marc

Lotz Pascal
Proll Man/in

Orlob David

1995

1995

1996

1996

1995

1995

1996

1995

1995

1996

SV Großenritte

SV Mademühlen
MT Weisungen

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV 1874 Laubach
SV Mademühlen

MT Melsungen
SV Mademühlen

MT Melsungen

SSV Michelsrombach

308
344
11

579

372

10

393

9

226

1321

4306
3135

G

5401

4306
3135

4306

3135

6510

3
4

1

1

3

3

2

2

5

3

2
1

4

5

1

1

2

3

1

1

00:15:19

00:15:26
00:15:36

00:16:11
00:16:45

00:17:46

00:18:10

00:21:03

00:21:32

00:23:54

Juniorinnen 1991-1994
1
2

3

3

38
42

41

40

Arnold Thordis

Vieweg Katharina

Schubart Lisa

Kirchner Nina

1991

1994

1994

1994

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV Hüttenthal

SV Hüttenthal
450
449

G

G

9315

9315

0

3

3

2

1

3

2

2

00:11:04

00:15:07

00:17:57

00:17:57

Junioren 1991-1994

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

49
45

44

50
46

47

43

Morgenstern Daniel

Heyser Per

Giese Matthias

Stahlschmidt Lukas
Jung Erik

Knaus David

Betzl Man/in

1993

1992

1991

1992

1994

1993

1994

MT Melsungen

SVF Heiligenrode

SV Großenritte

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
MT Melsungen

SV 1874 Laubach

7
507

285

6

580

3135

1201

1321

G

G

3135

5401

0

3

3
3

3

3

3

0
0

2

1

1

1

3

00:17:10
00:17:45

00:17:48
00:18:38

00:19:39

00:19:40
L 00:22:04

Damen 1966-1990
1
2

1

2

Schang-Schild Jutta

Tielmann Julia

1966

1985

SSV Dörnberg

SV Mademühlen

329
461

1606

4306

2
2

3

3
00:15:28

00:17:01

Herren 1966-1990
1
2

3

4

5

6

4

5

13

14

10

3

Heutmann Tobias

Heyser Niklas
Tempelfeld Andreas

Wißmann Holger

Schink Mathias
Gonsior Pascal

1990

1989

1968

1968

1967

1966

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SVF Heiligenrode

SV 1874 Laubach

SV 1874 Laubach

SV Kessenbach

SSV Dörnberg

506
255
527

168

328

G

1201

5401

5401

6309

1606

0
1

2

3

2

2

1

2

1

2

2

3

00:16:07

00:16:29

00:19:12

00:19:20

00:19:54

00:21:47



Ergebnisse
Sprint

Hessische Meisterschaft
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SV Mademühlen
2011

7

8

9

7

9

8

Krinke Stephan

Link Stefan
Kuk Roman

1969
1969
1987

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SV Unterhaun
SSV Fuldabrück

147
328

G
3411

1209

4

4

4

2

2

2

00:22:30

00:23:32

00:26:32

Damen alt 1965 und älter
1
2

15

16

Arnold Karin
Giese Monika

1955
1956

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV Großenritte 302

G
1321

2
3

3

4

00:16:18
00:18:28

Herren alt 1965 und älter

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

26

24

23

20

22

18

27

17

19

25

21

Wortmann Dirk

Schmidt Stefan

Kukis Michael

Haber Peter

Jung Winfried
Becker Matthias

Zimmermann Achim

Auel Volker

Frimmel Aribert

Von Donop Harald
Hilmes Horst

1965
1965
1959
1962

1962

1963

1965

1962

1955

1940

1940

StHubertus Niedersense
SV 1952 Göttingen

SSV Dörnberg

SV Mademühlen

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SSV Michelsrombach

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SV Großenritte

SV Bimbach

SSV Fuldabrück

SVF Heiligenrode

18
114
327
450

156

320

28

298

508

7324G
5110

1606
4306

G

6510

G

1321

6110

1209
1201

3

1

2

0

3

2

3

2

2

0

2

2

3

1

0

2

0

1

1

4

1

4

00:20:05

00:20:20

00:20:55
00:21:04

00:21:55

00:23:07

00:24:59

00:26:06

00:26:15

00:28:05

00:37:00



Ergebnisse
Massenstart

Hessische Meisterschaft
LG

SV Mademühlen
2011
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Schießfehler Zeit

Schüler w 1997-2000
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
3
5
2
6
7
1

Vieweg Johanna
Litzenbauer Leonie
Schönherr Eileen

Hofmann Annalena
Schuhmann Jennifer

Siemon Juliana
Altmann Lea

1997
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV 1905 Rotensee

L SV HQttenthal
SV Hüttenthal
SV Hüttenthal

SSV Fuldabrück
SV Mademühlen

247
474
455
465
268
460

G
3417
9315
9315
9315
1209
4306

2
2
2
1
2
2
3

2
1
3
0
1
1
4

2
1
3
5
2
2
3

00:22:56
00:23:29
00:24:00
00:25:34
00:27:11
00:27:27
00:30:12

Schüler m 1997-2000
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

16
10
14
13
17
11
12

Schwarz Pascal
Gombert Tom

Rien Luca
Krinke Niklas
Vieweg Luis

Hellwig Dominik
Krinke Jonas

1997
1997
1997
1998
2000
1997
2001

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
MT Melsungen
MT Melsungen

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SSV Fuldabrück
SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

3
21

302

G
3135
3135

G
G

1209
G

2
0
2
4
4
3
5

1
1
2
3
0
0
3

2
1
2
1
1
0
5

00:18:25
00:19:16
00:21:17
00:22:20
00:22:48
00:22:50
00:24:17

Jugend w 1995-1996
1
2
3
4
5
6

23
18
21
22
19
50

Würtz Vanessa
Beul Stefanie

Steenbock Jana
Wittich Ann-Kathrin
Medelnik Kim Jana

Schlüter Louise

1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995

SVF Heiligenrode
SV Mademühlen
SV 1874 Laubach

MT Melsungen
SV Hüttenthal

SV 1874 Laubach

565
453
577
2

601

1201
4306
5401
3135
9315
5401

1
0
0
3
4
1

0
2
2
1
4
3

4
1
1
3
3
4

00:23:32
00:24:07
00:24:23
00:28:28
00:29:59
00:30:18

Jugend m 1995-1996
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

35
28
24
25
29
32
34
27
33
26
30

Zimmermann Frederik
Jung Siemon
Auel Dominik
Dingel Stefan

Kuschmann Kim
Rompf Manuel

Walter Lars
Hublitz Johannes

Sondermann Marc
Gonschorowski Man/in

Lotz Pascal

1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995

L^C Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SV Großenritte
MT Melsungen

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV Mademühlen
MT Melsungen

SV 1874 Laubach
MT Melsungen

SV Mademühlen
SV Mademühlen

308
22

344
11

579
10

372
393

G
G

1321
3135

G
4306
3135
5401
3135
4306
4306

2
1
3
2
1
4
3
1
3
0
1

3
2
2
2
3
2
3
4
3
2
3

1
0
0
1
3
2
4
5
1
2
3

00:19:31
00:20:06
00:20:27
00:20:46
00:20:51
00:22:26
00:23:18
00:26:56
00:27:11
00:27:20
00:31:10



Ergebnisse
Massenstart

Hessische Meisterschaft
LG

SV Mademühlen
2011

Juniorinnen 1991-1994
1
2
3
4

1
4
2
3

Arnold Thordis
Vieweg Katharina

Kirchner Nina
Schubart Lisa

1991
1994
1994
1994

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SV Hüttenthal
SV Hüttenthal

449
450

G
G

9315
9315

0
2
1
1

0
3
0
2

0
2
0
2

0
2
2
2

00:24:06
00:31:37
00:33:52
00:35:20

Junioren 1991-1994
1
2
3
4
5

9
6
7
8
5

Stahlschmidt Lukas
Giese Matthias

Jung Erik
Morgenstern Daniel

Betzl Man/in

1992
1991
1994
1993
1994

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV Großenritte

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
MT Melsungen

SV 1874 Laubach

285

7
580

G
1321

G
3135
5401

0
3
2
4
3

2
3
4
5
3

2
1
3
1
3

0
1
1
2
5

00:32:05
00:33:26
00:36:24
00:37:51
00:42:53

Damen 1966-1990
1
2

10
11

Schaag-Schild Jutta
Tielmann Julia

1966
1985

SSV Dörnberg
SV Mademühlen

329
461

1606
4306

1
1

2
1

3
3

3
1

00:31:43
00:35:30

Herren 1966-1990
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

13
18
19
17
16
14
12
15

Heutmann Tobias
Tempelfeld Andreas

Wißmann Holger
Schink Mathias

Link Stefan
Krinke Stephan
Gonsior Pascal

Kuk Roman

1990
1968
1968
1967
1969
1969
1966
1987

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV 1874 Laubach
SV 1874 Laubach
SV Kessenbach
SV Unterhaun

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SSV Dörnberg

SSV Fuldabrück

255
527
168
147

328
328

G
[5401

5401
6309
3411

G
1606
1209

2
0
3
1
1
3
2
5

2
0
0
1
0
3
3
4

3
0
1
1
3
2
4
4

0
1
2
2
1
2
3
1

00:29:08
00:30:24
00:31:55
00:33:05
00:37:57
00:37:58
00:39:21
00:46:03

Damen alt 1965 und älter
1 38 Arnold Karin 1955 SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat G 0 1 4 1 00:32:43

Herren alt 1965 und älter
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

29
26
28
23
25
39
30
22
24

Wortmann Dirk
Jung Winfried

Schmidt Stefan
Becker Matthias

Haber Peter
Kukis Michael

Zimmermann Achim
Auel Volker

Frimmel Aribert

1965
1962
1965
1963
1962
1959
1965
1962
1955

St.Hubertus Niedersense
SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SV 1952 Göttingen
SSV Michelsrombach

SV Mademühlen
SSV Dörnberg

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV Großenritte

SV Bimbach

18

114
156
450
327

320
28

7324G
G

5110
6510
4306
1606

G
1321
6110

0
1
2
0
1
2
2
2

0
1
2
3
3
4
3
3

1
2
5
0
1
3
1
1

1
4
2
2
3
4
3
2

00:30:25
00:35:11
00:35:46
00:37:43
00:37:59
00:41:10
00:41:51
00:43:20

abgebrochen



Ergebnisse
Sprint

Hessische Meisterschaft
LG

SV Mademühlen
2011
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M
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N
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s 

N
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Schießfehler Zeit

1 9 1997 G 0 1 00:14:57
2 6 1998 474 9315 0 2 00:15:03
3 3 1999 247 3417 1 2 00:16:37
3 2 1998 455 9315 3 2 00:16:37
5 7 1997 465 9315 2 3 00:18:51
6 1 1997 460 4306 1 1 00:19:00
7 8 1997 268 1209 2 2 00:19:04
8 5 1998 532 5401 3 2 00:19:59
9 4 2001 248 3417 4 5 00:24:20

1 11 1997 3 3135 0 2 00:13:30
2 17 Schwarz Pascal 1997 G 3 0 00:13:32
3 15 1997 21 3135 2 2 00:14:20
4 14 1998 G 3 1 00:14:48
5 12 1997 302 1209 1 3 00:16:12
6 13 2001 G 3 4 00:16:22
7 18 2000 G 2 1 00:17:35
8 10 1998 292 6110 3 2 00:18:54
9 16 1998 228 6510 4 4 00:19:38

1 24 1995 565 1201 3 2 00:16:30
2 19 1996 453 4306 1 2 00:17:59
3 22 1996 577 5401 2 2 00:18:40
4 20 1996 9315 3 5 00:19:45
5 23 1995 2 3135 2 3 00:20:34
6 21 1995 601 5401 2 4 00:20:35

1 26 1996 22 3135 1 0 00:14:07
2 37 1995 G 3 1 00:14:18
3 30 1995 G 1 2 00:14:55

St
ar

t-n
um

m
er

Schüler w 1997-2000
Vieweg Johanna SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Schönherr Eileen SV Hüttenthal

Litzenbauer Leonie SV 1905 Rotensee
Hofmann Annalena SV Hüttenthal

Schuhmann Jennifer SV Hüttenthal
Altmann Lea SV Mademühlen

Siemon Juliana SSV Fuldabrück
Poth Mareike SV 1874 Laubach

Litzenbauer Maja SV 1905 Rotensee

Schüler m 1997-2000
Gombert Tom MT Melsungen

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Rien Luca MT Melsungen

Krinke Niklas SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Hellwig Dominik SSV Fuldabrück

Krinke Jonas SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Vieweg Luis SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Bickert Johannes SV Bimbach
Schiefer Julian SSV Michelsrombach

Jugend w 1995-1996
Würtz Vanessa SVF Heiligenrode
Beul Stefanie SV Mademühlen

Steenbock Jana SV 1874 Laubach
Medelnik Kim Jana SV Hüttenthal
Wittich Ann-Kathrin MT Melsungen

Schlüter Louise SV 1874 Laubach

Jugend m 1995-1996
Dingel Stefan MT Melsungen

Zimmermann Frederik SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Kuschmann Kim SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat



Ergebnisse
Sprint

Hessische Meisterschaft
LG

SV Mademühlen
2011

4 25 1995 308 1321 3 2 00:15:19
5 34 1995 344 4306 4 1 00:15:26
6 36 Walter Lars 1996 11 3135 1 4 00:15:36
7 29 1996 G 1 5 00:16:11
8 28 1995 579 5401 3 1 00:16:45
9 27 1995 372 4306 3 1 00:17:46

10 35 Sondermann Marc 1996 10 3135 2 2 00:18:10
11 31 1995 393 4306 2 3 00:21:03
12 33 1995 9 3135 5 1 00:21:32
13 32 1996 226 6510 3 1 00:23:54

1 38 1991 G 0 1 00:11:04
2 42 1994 G 3 3 00:15:07
3 41 Schubart Lisa 1994 450 9315 3 2 00:17:57
3 40 1994 449 9315 2 2 00:17:57

1 49 Morgenstern Daniel 1993 7 3135 0 0 00:17:10
2 45 1992 507 1201 3 0 00:17:45
3 44 1991 285 1321 3 2 00:17:48
4 50 1992 G 3 1 00:18:38
5 46 1994 G 3 1 00:19:39
6 47 1993 6 3135 3 1 00:19:40
7 43 1994 580 5401 3 3 00:22:04

1 1 1966 329 1606 2 3 00:15:28
2 2 1985 461 4306 2 3 00:17:01

1 4 1990 G 0 1 00:16:07
2 5 1989 506 1201 1 2 00:16:29
3 13 1968 255 5401 2 1 00:19:12
4 14 1968 527 5401 3 2 00:19:20
5 10 1967 168 6309 2 2 00:19:54
6 3 1966 328 1606 2 3 00:21:47

Auel Dominik SV Großenritte
Rompf Manuel SV Mademühlen

MT Melsungen
Jung Siemon SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Hublitz Johannes SV 1874 Laubach
Gonschorowski Marvin SV Mademühlen

MT Melsungen
Lotz Pascal SV Mademühlen
Proll Marvin MT Melsungen
Orlob David SSV Michelsrombach

Juniorinnen 1991-1994
Arnold Thordis SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Vieweg Katharina SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV Hüttenthal

Kirchner Nina SV Hüttenthal

Junioren 1991-1994
MT Melsungen

Heyser Per SVF Heiligenrode
Giese Matthias SV Großenritte

Stahlschmidt Lukas SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Jung Erik SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Knaus David MT Melsungen
Betzl Marvin SV 1874 Laubach

Damen 1966-1990
Schang-Schild Jutta SSV Dörnberg

Tielmann Julia SV Mademühlen

Herren 1966-1990
Heutmann Tobias SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Heyser Niklas SVF Heiligenrode
Tempelfeld Andreas SV 1874 Laubach

Wißmann Holger SV 1874 Laubach
Schink Mathias SV Kessenbach
Gonsior Pascal SSV Dörnberg



Ergebnisse
Sprint

Hessische Meisterschaft
LG

SV Mademühlen
2011

7 7 1969 G 4 2 00:22:30
8 9 Link Stefan 1969 147 3411 4 2 00:23:32
9 8 1987 328 1209 4 2 00:26:32

1 15 Arnold Karin 1955 G 2 3 00:16:18
2 16 1956 302 1321 3 4 00:18:28

1 26 Wortmann Dirk 1965 18 7324G 3 2 00:20:05
2 24 Schmidt Stefan 1965 SV 1952 Göttingen 114 5110 1 3 00:20:20
3 23 1959 327 1606 2 1 00:20:55
4 20 1962 450 4306 0 0 00:21:04
5 22 Jung Winfried 1962 G 3 2 00:21:55
6 18 Becker Matthias 1963 156 6510 2 0 00:23:07
7 27 Zimmermann Achim 1965 G 3 1 00:24:59
8 17 1962 320 1321 2 1 00:26:06
9 19 1955 28 6110 2 4 00:26:15

10 25 1940 298 1209 0 1 00:28:05
11 21 1940 508 1201 2 4 00:37:00

Krinke Stephan SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SV Unterhaun

Kuk Roman SSV Fuldabrück

Damen alt 1965 und älter
SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Giese Monika SV Großenritte

Herren alt 1965 und älter
St.Hubertus Niedersense

Kukis Michael SSV Dörnberg
Haber Peter SV Mademühlen

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
SSV Michelsrombach

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Auel Volker SV Großenritte

Frimmel Aribert SV Bimbach
Von Donop Harald SSV Fuldabrück

Hilmes Horst SVF Heiligenrode



Ergebnisse
Massenstart

Hessische Meisterschaft
LG

SV Mademühlen
2011
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G
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M
itg
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N
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s 

N
r.

Schießfehler Zeit

1 8 1997 G 2 2 2 00:22:56
2 3 1999 247 3417 2 1 1 00:23:29
3 5 1998 474 9315 2 3 3 00:24:00
4 2 1998 455 9315 1 0 5 00:25:34
5 6 1997 465 9315 2 1 2 00:27:11
6 7 1997 268 1209 2 1 2 00:27:27
7 1 1997 460 4306 3 4 3 00:30:12

1 16 Schwarz Pascal 1997 G 2 1 2 00:18:25
2 10 1997 3 3135 0 1 1 00:19:16
3 14 1997 21 3135 2 2 2 00:21:17
4 13 1998 G 4 3 1 00:22:20
5 17 2000 G 4 0 1 00:22:48
6 11 1997 302 1209 3 0 0 00:22:50
7 12 2001 G 5 3 5 00:24:17

1 23 1995 565 1201 1 0 4 00:23:32
2 18 1996 453 4306 0 2 1 00:24:07
3 21 1996 577 5401 0 2 1 00:24:23
4 22 1995 2 3135 3 1 3 00:28:28
5 19 1996 9315 4 4 3 00:29:59
6 50 1995 601 5401 1 3 4 00:30:18

1 35 1995 G 2 3 1 00:19:31
2 28 1996 G 1 2 0 00:20:06
3 24 1995 308 1321 3 2 0 00:20:27
4 25 1996 22 3135 2 2 1 00:20:46
5 29 1995 G 1 3 3 00:20:51
6 32 1995 344 4306 4 2 2 00:22:26
7 34 Walter Lars 1996 11 3135 3 3 4 00:23:18
8 27 1995 579 5401 1 4 5 00:26:56
9 33 Sondermann Marc 1996 10 3135 3 3 1 00:27:11

10 26 1995 372 4306 0 2 2 00:27:20
11 30 1995 393 4306 1 3 3 00:31:10
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Schüler w 1997-2000
Vieweg Johanna SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Litzenbauer Leonie SV 1905 Rotensee
Schönherr Eileen SV Hüttenthal

Hofmann Annalena SV Hüttenthal
Schuhmann Jennifer SV Hüttenthal

Siemon Juliana SSV Fuldabrück
Altmann Lea SV Mademühlen

Schüler m 1997-2000
SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Gombert Tom MT Melsungen
Rien Luca MT Melsungen

Krinke Niklas SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Vieweg Luis SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Hellwig Dominik SSV Fuldabrück
Krinke Jonas SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Jugend w 1995-1996
Würtz Vanessa SVF Heiligenrode
Beul Stefanie SV Mademühlen

Steenbock Jana SV 1874 Laubach
Wittich Ann-Kathrin MT Melsungen
Medelnik Kim Jana SV Hüttenthal

Schlüter Louise SV 1874 Laubach

Jugend m 1995-1996
Zimmermann Frederik SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Jung Siemon SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Auel Dominik SV Großenritte
Dingel Stefan MT Melsungen

Kuschmann Kim SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Rompf Manuel SV Mademühlen

MT Melsungen
Hublitz Johannes SV 1874 Laubach

MT Melsungen
Gonschorowski Marvin SV Mademühlen

Lotz Pascal SV Mademühlen



Ergebnisse
Massenstart

Hessische Meisterschaft
LG

SV Mademühlen
2011

1 1 1991 G 0 0 0 0 00:24:06
2 4 1994 G 2 3 2 2 00:31:37
3 2 1994 449 9315 1 0 0 2 00:33:52
4 3 Schubart Lisa 1994 450 9315 1 2 2 2 00:35:20

1 9 1992 G 0 2 2 0 00:32:05
2 6 1991 285 1321 3 3 1 1 00:33:26
3 7 1994 G 2 4 3 1 00:36:24
4 8 Morgenstern Daniel 1993 7 3135 4 5 1 2 00:37:51
5 5 1994 580 5401 3 3 3 5 00:42:53

1 10 1966 329 1606 1 2 3 3 00:31:43
2 11 1985 461 4306 1 1 3 1 00:35:30

1 13 1990 G 2 2 3 0 00:29:08
2 18 1968 255 5401 0 0 0 1 00:30:24
3 19 1968 527 5401 3 0 1 2 00:31:55
4 17 1967 168 6309 1 1 1 2 00:33:05
5 16 Link Stefan 1969 147 3411 1 0 3 1 00:37:57
6 14 1969 G 3 3 2 2 00:37:58
7 12 1966 328 1606 2 3 4 3 00:39:21
8 15 1987 328 1209 5 4 4 1 00:46:03

1 38 Arnold Karin 1955 G 0 1 4 1 00:32:43

1 29 Wortmann Dirk 1965 18 7324G 0 0 1 1 00:30:25
2 26 Jung Winfried 1962 G 1 1 2 4 00:35:11
3 28 Schmidt Stefan 1965 SV 1952 Göttingen 114 5110 2 2 5 2 00:35:46
4 23 Becker Matthias 1963 156 6510 0 3 0 2 00:37:43
5 25 1962 450 4306 1 3 1 3 00:37:59
6 39 1959 327 1606 2 4 3 4 00:41:10
7 30 Zimmermann Achim 1965 G 2 3 1 3 00:41:51
8 22 1962 320 1321 2 3 1 2 00:43:20
9 24 1955 28 6110 abgebrochen

Juniorinnen 1991-1994
Arnold Thordis SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Vieweg Katharina SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Kirchner Nina SV Hüttenthal

SV Hüttenthal

Junioren 1991-1994
Stahlschmidt Lukas SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Giese Matthias SV Großenritte
Jung Erik SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

MT Melsungen
Betzl Marvin SV 1874 Laubach

Damen 1966-1990
Schaag-Schild Jutta SSV Dörnberg

Tielmann Julia SV Mademühlen

Herren 1966-1990
Heutmann Tobias SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Tempelfeld Andreas SV 1874 Laubach
Wißmann Holger SV 1874 Laubach
Schink Mathias SV Kessenbach

SV Unterhaun
Krinke Stephan SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat
Gonsior Pascal SSV Dörnberg

Kuk Roman SSV Fuldabrück

Damen alt 1965 und älter
SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Herren alt 1965 und älter
St.Hubertus Niedersense

SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

SSV Michelsrombach
Haber Peter SV Mademühlen

Kukis Michael SSV Dörnberg
SC Rotenstein-Wiebelsaat

Auel Volker SV Großenritte
Frimmel Aribert SV Bimbach
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Quali 1 Steenbock Jana 1996 Jugend w 3 km HS SV 1874 Laubach 1 2 4 17:14

1. 3 Kubusch Karolina 1993 Juniorinnen 3 km HS SV 1874 Laubach 3 2 3 16:52

1. 5 Dingel Stefan 1996 Jugend m 3 km HS MT Melsungen 5 2 1 13:38:00

2. 4 Hublitz Johannes 1995 Jugend m 3 km HS SV 1874 Laubach 4 4 4 16:27:00

3. 6 Rompf Manuel 1995 Jugend m 3 km HS SV Mademühlen 6 2 5

14:42:00

16:42:00 + 02:00:00

1. 14 Morgenstern Daniel 1993 Junioren 4 km HS MT Melsungen 14 2 0 17:25:00

2. 13 Knaus David 1993 Junioren 4 km HS MT Melsungen 13 5 2 20:08:00

a.K. 10 Heyser Per 1992 Junioren 4 km TH WSV 05 Oberhof 10 1 4 17:58:00

1. 17 Wißmann Holger 1968 Herren 4 km HS SV 1874 Laubach 17 0 2 17:32:00

2. 19 Tempelfeld Andreas 1968 Herren 4 km HS SV 1874 Laubach 19 1 1 17:44:00

3. 15 Ehehalt Wolfgang 1968 Herren 4 km HS SV 1913 Lich e.V. 15 2 3 18:57:00

4. 18 Schink Mathias 1967 Herren 4 km HS SV Kressenbach 18 2 3 19:00:00

5. 16 Vogt Gregor 1982 Herren 4 km HS SSV Dörnberg 16 3 2 20:56:00

a.K. 12 Heyser Niklas 1989 Herren 4 km TH WSV 05 Oberhof 12 4 1 15:56:00

1. 21 Kukis Michael 1959 Herren AK 4 km HS SSV Dörnberg 21 3 2 20:07:00

2. 25 Haber Peter 1962 Herren AK 4 km HS SV Mademühlen 25 3 1 23:24:00

3. 22 Frimmel Aribert 1955 Herren AK 4 km HS SV Bimbach 22 2 3 25:27:00

4. 23 Gonschorowski Axel 1964 Herren AK 4 km HS SV Mademühlen 23 3 3 27:36:00

5. 24 Von Donop Harald 1940 Herren AK 4 km HS SSV Fuldabrück 24 3 2 28:05:00

a.K. 11 Böning Detlef 1961 Herren AK 4 km WSB KeS Harsewinkel 11 1 1 19:02:00

2 Walter Larissa 1993 Juniorinnen 3 km HS MT Melsungen 2

20 Link Stefan 1969 Herren 4 km HS SV Unterhaun 20

Startnummer 6: 2 min für nicht gelaufene Startnummer
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